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 Dance Type Notes   

1 Maxwell’s Rant 8 x32Reel 3C in 4C set Book 18 maxwells-rant 

2 EH3 7AF 8 x 32 Jig 3C in a 4C set  Book 40 eh37af 

 3 The Water of Leith 4 x 32 Str 4C Set Book 53 water-of-leith 

4 The Montgomeries’ Rant 8 x 32 Reel 3C in 4C Set Book 10 montgomeries-rant 

5 Duke of Atholl’s Reel (core) 8 x 32 Jig 2C in 4c) set Book 16 duke-of-atholls-reel.html 

6 The Falkirk Lass (core) 8 x 32 Str 3C in 4C Set  Book 53 falkirk-lass.html 

7 Toast to the Mousies  8x32 Reel  3C in 4C set  Book 53  toast-to-the-mousies.html 

8 The Luckenbooth Brooch 8 x 32 Jig 3C in 4C set Glendarroch luckenbooth-brooch 

9 Balmoral Strathspey  4 x 32 Str 4C Set Book 22 balmoral-strathspey.html 

10 Scott Meikle 4x32 Reel  4C Set Book  46 scott-meikle 

 
  

http://www.scottish-country-dancing-dictionary.com/video/maxwells-rant.html
http://www.scottish-country-dancing-dictionary.com/video/eh37af.html
https://www.scottish-country-dancing-dictionary.com/video/water-of-leith.html
https://www.scottish-country-dancing-dictionary.com/video/montgomeries-rant.html
https://www.scottish-country-dancing-dictionary.com/video/duke-of-atholls-reel.html
https://www.scottish-country-dancing-dictionary.com/video/falkirk-lass.html
https://www.scottish-country-dancing-dictionary.com/video/toast-to-the-mousies.html
http://www.scottish-country-dancing-dictionary.com/video/luckenbooth-brooch.html
https://www.scottish-country-dancing-dictionary.com/video/balmoral-strathspey.html
http://www.scottish-country-dancing-dictionary.com/video/scott-meikle.html
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11 City of Stirling Reel  8 x 32 Reel  3C in 4C Set  Book 53 city-of-stirling-reel.html 

12 Muirland Willie 8 x 32 Jig 3C 4C set  Book 21 Two demonstrations 

13 The Gentleman 8 x 32 Str 3C in 4C Set  Book 35 gentleman.html 

14 
Ramadance 8 x 32 Reel 3C in 4C Set John Drewry ramadan-ce 

15 
The Wild Geese 8 x 32 Jig 3C in 4C set Book 24 wild-geese 

16 
The Dream Catcher  1x 96 Str Square Set Book 45 dream-catcher 

17 
Seton’s Ceilidh Band 4 x 64 Jig 4C in 4C set Morrison’ Bush Collection setons-ceilidh-band 

18 
Deil Amang the Tailors 8 x  32 Reel 3C in 4C set Book 14 deil-amang-the-tailors 

 

https://www.scottish-country-dancing-dictionary.com/video/city-of-stirling-reel.html
http://www.scottish-country-dancing-dictionary.com/video/muirland-willie.html
https://www.scottish-country-dancing-dictionary.com/video/gentleman.html
http://www.scottish-country-dancing-dictionary.com/video/ramadan-ce.html
https://www.scottish-country-dancing-dictionary.com/video/wild-geese.html
http://www.scottish-country-dancing-dictionary.com/video/dream-catcher.html
http://www.scottish-country-dancing-dictionary.com/video/setons-ceilidh-band.html
http://www.scottish-country-dancing-dictionary.com/video/deil-amang-the-tailors.html

